OSC-15802
SYNCHRO/RESOLVER/INDUCTOSYN®
REFERENCE OSCILLATOR
DESCRIPTION
The OSC-15802 is a power oscillator
with two outputs that are 90° out of
phase. These outputs provide both
the reference and quadrature signals,

MIL-STD-883
STANDARD DDC PROCESSING
ORDERING INFORMATION
OSC-15802- X X 0 X
Supplemental Process Requirements:
S = Pre-Cap Source Inspection
L = Pull Test
Q = Pull Test and Pre-Cap Inspection
Blank = None of the Above
Process Requirements:
0 = Standard DDC Processing, no Burn-In
1 = MIL-PRF-38534 Compliant
2 = B*
3 = MIL-PRF-38534 Compliant with PIND Testing
4 = MIL-PRF-38534 Compliant with Solder Dip
5 = MIL-PRF-38534 Compliant with PIND Testing and Solder Dip
6 = B* with PIND Testing
7 = B* with Solder Dip
8 = B* with PIND Testing and Solder Dip
9 = Standard DDC Processing with Solder Dip, no Burn-In
Temperature Grade/Data Requirements:
1 = -55°C to +125°C
2 = -40°C to +85°C
3 = 0°C to +70°C
4 = -55°C to +125°C with Variables Test Data
5 = -40°C to +85°C with Variables Test Data
8 = 0°C to +70°C with Variables Test Data
*Standard DDC Processing with burn-in and full temperature test - see table below
ILC DATA DEVICE CORPORATION
REGISTERED TO ISO 9001
FILE NO. A5976
105 Wilbur Place, Bohemia, New York 11716-2482
For Technical Support - 1-800-DDC-5757 ext. 7389 or 7413
Headquarters - Tel: (631) 567-5600 ext. 7389 or 7413, Fax: (631) 567-7358